
CLUB LIST 2023-2024

CLUB NAME MEETING DAY First Meeting Date CLUB ADVISOR ADVISOR EMAIL

3D Printing Second and fourth Wednesdays 2:05-3:05 Wednesday, Oct 11 D. Lew dlew@wvusd.org

A Friend In Me Thursday, once a month, Lunch 12:00-12:25 Thursday, Oct. 12 P. Di Donato pdidonato@wvusd.org

Aeronautics Second and fourth Wednesdays from 2:05-3:05 Wednesday, Oct.11 A. Gubernat agubernat@wvusd.org

Animation Club Twice a month, Tuesdays after school, 2:15-3:10 Tuesday, Oct. 3 M. Eakin meakin@wvusd.org

Art Club Bi-weekly Thursdays, 2:10- 3:10 pm Thursday, Oct 5 J. Nicoll jnicoll@wvusd.org

Badminton Club Every other Friday, 2:10- 3 pm Friday, Oct. 6 V. Lao vlao@wvusd.org

Board Game Club
Tues., 2:05-3:00 (1st sem) Mond., 2:05-3:00 (2nd sem)
Alternating | Group A or B Tuesday, Oct 3

T. Tran
D. McKeller

tomtran@wvusd.org
dmckeller@wvusd.org

The Book Union First and third Wednesdays, 2:05 to 3:00 Wednesday, Oct. 4 A. Gubernat agubernat@wvusd.org

Chess Club Every Tuesday, 2:05- 3 pm Tuesday, Oct. 17 P. Di Donato pdidonato@wvusd.org

Chaparral's Cultural
Connections Crew (C^4)

Quarterly; lunchtime; *2nd Tuesday of the month
(*subject to changes) in Conference Rm. 1

October 24th;
December 5th;
February 6th;
April 23rd D. Loera

dloera@wvusd.org

Christian Club Thursdays Twice a month, 2:10- 3:00 Thur., Oct. 5th M. Miller Mmiller@wvusd.org

Computer Club Tuesday, once a week, 2:10-3:10 Tuesday, Oct. 17? V. Lao vlao@wvusd.org

Crocheting Club Once a week on Mondays, 2:10 - 3:00 Monday, Oct. 9 D. Darby ddarby@wvusd.org

Cubing Club
Wednesdays from 2:05-3:00
Google classroom code: wgkrwne Wednesday, Oct. 4 E. Haro

eharo@wvusd.org

Dungeons & Dragons Club Thursdays, 2:05-3 pm Thursday, Oct. 12 S. Mang smang@wvusd.org

Foodie Club Twice a month, Wednesdays, 2:05-3 PM Wednesday, Oct. 11 P. Di Donato pdidonato@wvusd.org

Garden Club Every second and fourth Friday from 2:05-3 pm Friday, Oct. 13 S. Paul spaul@wvusd.org

Genshin Impact Club Every Friday 2:10-3:10 Friday, Oct. 6 A. Wang awang@wvusd.org

GoGold Club Once a week, Monday, 2:15-3:10 Monday, Oct 9 M. Dempsey mdempsey@wvusd.org

Graphic Novel First Friday of Each Month at Lunch in Mr. Miller’s Rm Friday, Oct. 6th M. Miller mmiller@wvusd.org
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GSA 1st and 3rd Fridays of the month, during lunch Friday, Oct. 6 I. Macias ivanmacias@wvusd.org

Kindness Club

Every Friday from 2:20-3:20
● Wait outside room 127 (Mr. Nicoll) for Mr.

Tran to escort everyone to the club room.
● You will be added to the club classroom once

you turn in your consent form. Friday, Oct. 6 H. Tran

htran@wvusd.org

K-Pop Club Twice a month, Fridays from 12-12:25 Friday, Oct. 20 G. Davis gretadavis@wvusd.org

Math Club Thursdays from 2:05-3:05 Thursday, Oct. 5 I. Macias
ivanmacias@wvusd.org

Mock Trial
Every day at Lunch and three times a week. TBD
based on the team Monday, Oct. 2 E. Choi echoi@wvusd.org

Movie Club Fridays, 11:50 am - 12:20 pm Friday, Oct 6th J. Reutzel jreutzel@wvusd.org

Multicultural Club Once a month, TBD 2:05-3:05 Wed., November 1 E.Choi, S. Jimenez
stacyjimenez@wvusd.org,
echoi@wvusd.org

Origami Club Every other Friday from 12-12:25 during lunch Friday, Oct. 6th M. Eakin meakin@wvusd.org

PAWS Mentors Thursdays twice a month, 2:05-3:10 pm Thurs., Oct.5th C. Villanueva cvillanueva@wvusd.org

Performing Arts Every Friday from 2:10-3:00 pm Fri, Oct. 20th G. Davis gretadavis@wvusd.org

Robotics Mondays, 2:15-3 pm Mon., Oct. 9th R. Patterson rpatterson@wvusd.org

Rock Band Monday after school from 2:05-3:05 Monday, Oct. 2nd I. Macias ivanmacias@wvusd.org

Science Olympiad Fridays from 2:05-3:00 Fri., Oct. 27 E. Haro eharo@wvusd.org

Spring Musical M-F (depending on role); refer to the calendar Friday, October 6 J. Hildebrandt jhildebrandt@wvusd.org

Tennis Club
Every week of the month, Mondays after school from
2:10-3:10 Monday, Oct. 16 V. Lao

vlao@wvusd.org

Warhammer Club Every other Wednesday from 2:15- 3:10 Wednesday, Oct 10
Dempsey (Jan-Mar.) -
Hildebrandt (Apr-May)

mdempsey@wvusd.org
jhilderbrandt@wvusd.org

Updated 12/14/23

mailto:ivanmacias@wvusd.org
mailto:stacyjimenez@wvusd.org
mailto:rpatterson@wvusd.org
mailto:jhilderbrandt@wvusd.org
mailto:mdempsey@wvusd.org

